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BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE
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Price
100.60 CHF

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.30% (0.30)

CH0531751755
BCVN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
8,893 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

100.60 CHF (927)
100.70 CHF (396)
99.90 CHF
100.80 CHF
99.50 CHF
100.30 CHF
100.272666 CHF
25,680
2,575,002.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51282259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0531751755&ID_NOTATION=6490797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0531751755&ID_NOTATION=6490797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=483b1172270f14981f310ecdf70706853806f0f517d305619b783556288fa3b0&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=34e274dec4ebee900&time=1713706093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=202f8fd49eae2cfc1ec0e8030e801ef12ecb47f4707aee663a832367027e3f84&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dcaa15198713d74ec&time=1713706093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=777cf70c40e8c4b98245c3e45d56252db437bbc40155beb948efda2a2ae8ee1f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e88906c68a8491cc3&time=1713706093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c9a7d1fe8effedbe8cb05a2e85449c08145998f4510401258f8c9ac6d510a7f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0706549673e335fe&time=1713706093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaf6181ca6f45442d8071fb3c042bc8b11c99f0b789624f05f4d11be5945a087&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffc32d60c02daa034&time=1713706093&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
100.60 CHF

Difference

(] 0.30% (0.30)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0531751755
BCVN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

8,893 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 100.60 CHF (927)
Ask (Ask size) 100.70 CHF (396)
Open 99.90 CHF
High 100.80 CHF
Low 99.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 100.30 CHF
VWAP 100.272666 CHF
Volume (pcs) 25,680
Trading volume 2,575,002.08
Number of trades 607
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.36% +10.55% +5.23%
Perf (abs.) +1.35 +9.60 +5.00
Beta 0.45 0.42 0.45
Volatility 17.88 16.49 20.28

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

100.23 CHF (49,771)
102.88 CHF (59,970)
105.79 CHF (54,040)
99.87 CHF (61,420)
112.50 CHF (2024/01/31)
97.25 CHF (2024/04/03)
112.50 CHF (2024/01/31)
84.40 CHF (2023/05/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:30 100.60 CHF 2.58 607
19
London Stock 2024/04/ 16:32 98.85 CHF 0.05 1
Exchange 03
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 68.30 EUR 0.00 3
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 17:25 140.00 USD 0.00 1
Issues 06
Berlin 2020/06/ 11:53 83.40 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6490797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436420308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436420308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29801143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122086764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122086764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29943894

BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE

11

3/4

ERSTE

Group



BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE

Place Saint-Frangois 14 - 1003 Lausanne
Telefon: +41-21-212-10-10

Fax: +
E-mail: info@bcv.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pascal Kiener

Andreas
Diemant

Bertrand Sager

Christian
Meixenberger

Fabrice Welsch
Gérard Haeberli

José Francois
Sierdo

Thomas W.
Paulsen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Fabienne
Cantone

Ingrid Deltenre
Jack Clemons

Jean-Francgois
Schwarz

Pierre-Alain
Urech

Stefan Fuchs

Eftychia
Fischer-latrou

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@bcv.ch
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